TORRES CABALLERO, VICTOR MANUEL

Retribuciones noviembre 2023

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

Retribuciones:
3.359,38
546,21
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

3.905,59

Neto percibido: 2.735,07

Deducciones

220,29
0,00
950,23

1.170,52



